
 

   

SCHOOL CALENDAR 
2022-2023 

 

  

 Monday August 29 First Day of School (Grades 1-12)  

 Monday August 29 Kindergarten Orientation 

 Tuesday August 30 First Day of School (Kindergarten) 

 Friday June 9 Graduation Day 

 Wednesday June 14 Last Day of School (Grade K – full day) 

 Thursday-Wednesday June 15-21 New Kindergarten Screening  

 Thursday June 22 Last Day of School (Grades 1-11) 
 

  
 

 
 

 

  

 Monday September 5 Labor Day 

 Wednesday September 14 Early Dismissal (Students Only): 11:00 AM (7-12); 11:45 AM (3-6); 12:00 PM (K-2) (Staff PD) 

 Monday October 10 Indigenous Peoples Day  

 Wednesday October 12 Early Dismissal (Students Only): 11:00 AM (7-12); 11:45 AM (3-6); 12:00 PM (K-2) (Staff PD) 

 Friday November 11 Veterans’ Day 

 Wednesday November 23 Early Dismissal: 11:00 AM (7-12); 11:45 AM (3-6); 12:00 PM (K-2)  

  Thursday-Friday November 24-25 Thanksgiving Recess 

 Thursday-Monday December 22–January 2 Christmas & New Year’s Recess (School re-opens: Tuesday, January 3rd) 

 Wednesday January 11 Early Dismissal (Students Only): 11:00 AM (7-12); 11:45 AM (3-6); 12:00 PM (K-2) (Staff PD) 

 Monday January 16 Martin Luther King Day 

 Friday February 3 Parent/Teacher Conference Day – NO SCHOOL for Students 

 Monday-Friday February 20-24  Winter Recess (School re-opens: Monday, February 27th) 

 Wednesday March 8 Early Dismissal (Students Only): 11:00 AM (7-12); 11:45 AM (3-6); 12:00 PM (K-2) (Staff PD) 

 Friday April 7 Good Friday 

 Monday-Friday April 17-21  Spring Recess (School re-opens: Monday, April 24th) 

 Wednesday May 10 Early Dismissal (Students Only): 11:00 AM (7-12); 11:45 AM (3-6); 12:00 PM (K-2) (Staff PD) 

 Monday May 29 Memorial Day 

 Friday June 9 Early Dismissal (Students Only): 11:00 AM (7-12); 11:45 AM (3-6); 12:00 PM (K-2) 

 Wednesday June 14 Last Day of School for Kindergarten (Full Day) 

 Monday June 19 Juneteenth Day 

 Thursday June 22 Last Day of School for Grades 1-11; 11:00 AM (7-11); 11:45 AM (3-6); 12:00 PM (1-2)   

If a school day is cancelled due to inclement weather conditions or other emergencies,  

the day or days may be added to the closing date of the school year.  

 

 

 
 
 

Quarter End of Marking Period Number of Days 

1 Friday, November 4 48 

2 Friday, January 27 48 

3 Thursday, April 6 42 

4 Thursday, June 22 47 
 

 

 
 

Friday, February 3, 2023 
8:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Grades K-2: Students must be in homeroom at 8:30 AM and are dismissed at 3:00 PM 

Grades 3-6: Students must be in homeroom at 8:30 AM and are dismissed at 2:45 PM 

Grades 7-12: Students must be in homeroom at 7:30 AM and are dismissed at 2:30 PM 

All students must be picked up within 15 minutes of dismissal. 

NO SCHOOL & EARLY DISMISSAL DAYS FOR STUDENTS 

Parent-Teacher Conferences 

 

Hours of Operation – Subject to Change 

 

 

End of Marking Period 

 

We are our own School District, we do not always follow  

other schools for vacations and no school/early dismissal days. 

For inclement weather, notices are via text, email, RIBA and local TV news stations. 


